
 

 

 

2022 4-H Horse Judging Results 

Junior 8/9 
 
1. Leigh Ann Judd   Caledonia 
2. Josephine Kascha-Hare  Chittenden 
3. Elizabeth Foreman  Chittenden 
4. Nora Kidder   Chittenden 
 
Junior 10/11 
 
1. Paityn Paradee   Chittenden 
2. Claire Romano   Chittenden 
3. Natalie Chevalier  Franklin 
4. Gabrielle Senecal  Chittenden 
5. Brooklyn Miller   Caledonia 
6. Elyse Thurber   Windham 
 
Junior 12/13 Classes 
 
1. Emma Sibley   Chittenden 
2. Sydney Gorton   Chittenden 
3. Kelsey Paradee   Chittenden 
4. Madeline Langlois  Chittenden 
5. Reese Kilburn   Chittenden 
6. Autumn Dailey   Caledonia 
7. Riley Mitchell   Windham 
8. Hannah Gendreau  Addison 
9. Sara DiStasio   Windham 
10.  Madison Trudell  Chittenden 
 
Junior 12/13 Oral Reasons 
 
1. Kelsey Paradee   Chittenden 
2. Madeline Langlois  Chittenden 
3. Sara DiStasio   Windham 
4. Emma Sibley   Chittenden 
5. Riley Mitchell   Windham 
6. Reese Kilburn   Chittenden 
7. Sydney Gorton   Chittenden 
8. Madison Trudell  Chittenden 
9. Hannah Gendreau  Addison 
10. Autumn Dailey   Caledonia  



Junior 12/13 Overall 
 
1. Kelsey Paradee   Chittenden 
2. Emma Sibley   Chittenden 
3. Madeline Langlois  Chittenden 
4. Sydney Gorton   Chittenden 
5. Sara DiStasio   Windham 
6. Reese Kilburn   Chittenden 
7. Riley Mitchell   Windham 
8. Autumn Dailey   Caledonia 
9. Hannah Gendreau  Addison 
10. Madison Trudell  Chittenden 
 
Senior Classes 
 
1. Madison Markwell  Windham 
2. Allessandra Hoffman  Chittenden 
3. Rose Ouimette   Rutland 
4. Shyanne Wedge  Addison 
5. Madeline Tylenda  Chittenden 
6. Logan Claypool   Chittenden 
7. Jillian Murdough  Chittenden 
8. Nora McTeigue   Windham 
9. Jasmine Ackley   Windham 
10. Haileigh Demers  Chittenden 
11.  Ella Dubin      Windham 
12. Tieghan Perry   Caledonia 
13. Britney Zager      Windham   
14. Megan Carson     Windham 
15. Jenna Dolloph     Windham 
16. Renee Peyton     Caledonia 
17. Tucker Murdough    Chittenden 
18. Jenna Bennett   Chittenden 
19. Maddie DiStasio    Windham 
20.  Isabella Kang     Chittenden 
21. Aaliyha Ward     Chittenden 
22. Amie Thurston   Rutland 
23. Karson Cook     Chittenden 
      
  



Senior Oral Reasons 
 
1. Ella Dubin   Windham 
2. Brittney Zager   Windham 
3. Jenna Dolloph   Windham 
4. Allessandra Hoffman  Chittenden 
5. Haileigh Demers  Chittenden 
6. Maddie DiStasio  Windham 
7. Jenna Bennett   Chittenden 
8. Jasmine Ackley   Windham 
9. Shyanne Wedge  Addison 
10. Logan Claypool     Chittenden 
11. Shyanne Wedge    Addison 
12. Madison Markwell    Windham 
13. Tucker Murdough    Chittenden 
14. Renee Peyton      Caledonia 
15. Karson Cook     Chittenden 
16. Rose Ouimet   Rutland 
17. Tieghan Perry     Caledonia 
18 Isabella Kang      Chittenden 
19. Madeline Tylenda    Chittenden 
20. Jillian Murdough    Chittenden 
21. Nora McTeigue    Windham 
22. Megan Carson     Windham 
23. Amie Thurston    Rutland 
24. Aaliyha Ward   Chittenden 
 
 
  



Senior Overall 
 
1. Ella Dubin   Windham 
2. Allessandra Hoffman  Chittenden 
3. Madison Markwell  Windham 
4. Brittney Zager   Windham 
5. Jenna Dolloph   Windham 
6. Haileigh Demers  Chittenden 
7. Shyanne Wedge  Addison 
8. Logan Claypool   Chittenden 
9. Jasmine Ackley   Windham 
10. Rose Ouimette   Rutland 
11. Madeline Tylenda  Chittenden 
12. Jenna Bennett   Chittenden 
13. Maddie KiStasio   Windham 
14. Jillian Murdough  Chittenden 
15. Tucker Murdough  Chittenden 
16. Tieghan Perry   Caledonia 
17. Nora McTeigue   Windham 
18. Renee Peyton   Caledonia 
19. Megan Carson   Windham 
20. Isabella Kang   Chittenden 
21. Karson Cook   Chittenden 
22. Aaliyah Ward   Chittenden 
23. Amie Thurston   Rutland 
24. Aaliyha Ward   Chittenden 
 

 

County 8/9 10/11 12/13 Senior Total 
Addison 0 0 1 1 2 
Bennington 0 0 0 0 0 
Caledonia 1  1 1 2 5 
Chittenden 3 3 7 10 23 
Essex 0 0 0 0 0 
Franklin 0 1 0 0 1 
Grand Isle 0 0 0 0 0 
Lamoille 0 0 0 0 0 
Orange 0 0 0 0 0 
Orleans 0 0 0 0 0 
Rutland 0 0 0 2 2 
Washington 0 0 0 0 0 
Windham 0 1 2 8 11 
Windsor 0 0 0 0 0 
Total 4 6 11 23 44 

 


